Chili Cheese Nachos

Servings:

Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

walking chili nachos

Ingredients

1.00
Lunch
Entree

Same Day Service

4 Ounce CHILI BEEF W/BEAN 6-5# COMM

1 Package CHIP TORTL TOP N GO WGRAIN 21-1.4Z
3 Ounce SAUCE CHS CHED POUCH 6-106Z LOL

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

424.29
19.43¢g
0.00g
42.29g
3.43g
3.06mg

1159.011U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

19.92¢g
8.17¢g
51.27mg
5.74g
867.80mg
13.04mg

370.99mg



